Hohlimaf3e (cl, I, hl, m3)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 5

Blatt 60

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

@ a

0,057 m3="?
(] 571
() 5700 cl
(J 57000 cl
(J 0,57 hl

d) 1961 =7
(] 1,96 hl
(] 19600 cl
() 0,196 hl
(] 0,196 m?

671="7
() 670cl
() 67000 cl
(] 0,067 m3

() 6,7hl

d) 8101="7
(] 0,81 hl
(] 0,81 m3
(] 81000 cl

(] 8,1nl

ik

b)

b)

921="
(] 0,92 m3
(] 0,092 h
(] 9200 cl
(J 0,92 hl

1260 cl = ?
(J 1,26 hl
() 12,61
() 1261
(] 0,126 m3

0,065 m3="7

() 6501
() 650 cl

()65
(1) 0,65l

0,114 m3="7

() 11,41
() 11400 cl

() 1141
() 1,14 hl

c)

15600 cl =7

(] 1,56 hl

() 156 |
() 0,156 m?

() 15,61

0,107 m3="7

() 1070cl

() 1071
() 10700 cl

(] 0,107 hl

21500 cl =?

() 0,215 h

() 0,215 m?
() 2,15 m3

() 2151

711=7
(] 0,71 nl
() 7,1l
() 0,071 m3
() 710¢cl
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